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STAFF EXT # 
Aguila, Fernando / English 3644 
Aguilar, Jeannette / IA Bilingual  3709  
Aguilera, Yazmin / Math 3351 
Akhavan, Meena / Int'l Lang-French 3110 
Allen, Jennifer / IA II SPED  1902/1903 
Almaguer, Matt / Industrial Tech Arts-Auto Shop 3512 
Almaguer, Michelle, IA II SPED TVP  1902 
Alvarez, Joanna / IA II SPED  3334 
Alvarez Avila, Cristian / IA SPED CTE  1901 
Alvarez-Velasquez, Evelyn /IA Bilingual  3709 
Andree, Matt / SPED LH 3526 
Angkahan, Rosiele / IA II SPED  3101 
Araujo, Joey  / PE 3546 
Araujo, Sara / Agriculture 3337 
Astrosky, Dustin / IA II SPED  1902/1903 
Athie, Gabriel / Security Asst. 3768 
Avila, Salustia / Mixteco Translator 3769 
Ayon, Clemente / Agriculture     3339 
Ayon, Ramon / IA II SPED  3706 
Baker, Donna / Café  3460 
Balderas, David / Math 3528 
Baltazar, Guadalupe / Math  3624 
Barnett, Ginny / P.E. 3535 
Baro, Maria / Math 3612 
Barredo, Melissa / Admin Asst - Pallan 3710 
Basulto, Christian / Science      3247 
Beas Beas, Diana / Receptionist  3721 
Bennett, Tina / Science 3362 
Bernal, Erica / IA SPED  3705 
Bergstrom, Laura / EL Specialist  3770 
Bourbon, Melissa / IA I SPED  3480 
Bowen, Brad / Special Ed                  3527 
Branch, Sunday / IA SPED 3706 
Brown, Melticia / IA II SPED  3335 
Buck, Jevie / Maintenance Secretary 3131 
Bumann, Aimee / IA II SPED 3705 
Cameron, Courtney / P.E. 3537 
Campbell, Steve / Principal 3701 
Carrillo, Cristina / IL                    3102 
Castañeda, Enedina /  3109 
Castañeda, Jesus / IA II SPED   3105 
Castrejon, Veronica / ELD 3636 
Cano, Thomas / English  3625 
Casiano Sanchez, Lucio / IA Bilingual  Email 
Cadena, Cassandra / IA SPED 3705 
Chakshiri, Alexander / English 3611 
Cheney, Jay / Social Science 3523 
Copeland, Christen / Speech Therapist  3587 
Clabough, Hannah / English  3619 
Costanza, Richard / Reach 3904 
Coulter, Catherine / IA Ii SPED  3462 
Cowans, Katheryn / Science 3245 
Crowell, Mary / SPED Secretary 3728 
Cuevas, Cristobal / IA SPED  3705 
Cuevas, Ricardo / IA I SPED  3334 
Cunningham, Tiffany / Science 3244 
Danielson, Mary / Acct. Asst 3756 
Davis, Erin / SPED Coordinator 3727 
Davis, Ivette / Attendance Assistant  3738 
DeBernardi, Deidrelaine / IA I SPED 3241 
DeBernardi, Marc / Agriculture 3330 
DeMatteo, Nicole / Social Science     3683 
Dela Peña, Eloisa / IA I SPED 3705 
Delgadillo, Julieta / English 3649 
Delgado, Melissa / IA I SPED 3705 
Devine, Sheila / Science  3645 
Diaz Ojeda, Abel / Behavior IA  (BIA) 1830 
Diaz, Ivan / Asst. Principal -  3703 
Diaz, Jose / Math 3357 

STAFF EXT # 
Dolan, Andrew / Social Science 3531 
Dominguez, Crystal / SPED SH 3335 
Draper, Karen / Business    3233 
Edwards, Katy / Psychologist 3784 
Ekberg, Matt / Social Science 3643 
Eisner, Andrew / English 3633 
Ellington, Dan / Athletic Director  3540 
Elliott, Rachel / IA I SPED  3705 
Ellis, Tyson / Plant Manager   3125 
Eppley, Sharmin / Science 3360 
Esparza, Sonia / SPED SH 3334 
Espinoza, Cynthia / IA II SPED 3334 
Espinoza, Liliana / Translator 3730 
Fairfield, Cheryl / IA II SPED Email 
Farnsworth, Eric / VPA 3231 
Felix, Manuel / Math 3356 
Fernandez, Jade / District Nurse 3312 
Fernandez Ojeda, Jesus / Security Asst  3768 
Ferreira, Paola / Int'l Lang-Spanish 3111 
Flory, Melissa / Agriculture  3510 
Foley, Mary / Family Consumer Science  3629 
Frias, Margarito / Int'l Lang-Spanish 3103 
Fruge, Maria / Counselor 3557 
Fry, Sandra / Health Asst./LVN 3582 
Fulton, Alejandra / Business  3235 
Gaeta, Terzino / Counselor 3718 
Galloway, Doniel / Security Coord 3768 
Gamez, Micah / Therapist  3340 
Gamiz, Betty / Outreach Consultant 3566 
Garcia, Alfredo / IA I SPED 3628 
Garcia, Monica / Admin Asst - Campbell  3702 
Garcia, Solorio, Laura / IA Bilingual  3709 
Garren, Danielle / Special Ed  805-636-6076 
Garrett, Andy / SPED SH 3480 
Gauna, Joe / Security Asst. 3768 
Gilless, Michael / Social Science  3641 
Godinez, Cassandra / IA SPED  3705 
Goldin, Glenn / SPED T/V 1905 
Gonzales, Gilbert / SPED LH 1901 
Gonzalez, Bernardo / Science  3361 
Gonzalez, Fatima / Counselor  3558 
Gonzalez, Monica / ELO 3242 
Gonzalez, Elissa / English 3621 
Gonzalez, Omar / Social Science 3521 
Gonzalez Garcia, Julio / Computer Technician 3792 
Goodchild, Jennifer / IA II 1902/1903 
Goodman, Scott / SPED Adap P.E. 3418 
Gomez, Eileen / Registrar  3736 
Greely, Barrie /  IA I SPED  3705 
Greene, Chelsea / VPA 3525 
Greenlee, Thomas / Math 3603 
Grimaldo, Cecilia / Counselor 3711 
Guerra, Luis / Agriculture  3511 
Guerra, Michael / Ag           805-363-6142 
Guillen-Franco, Margarita / Counselor 3249 
Guiremand, Richard /  3642 
Guiremand, Tanya / ISI  3340 
Gustafson, Kyle / English 3635 
Gutierrez, James / Security Asst.  3768 
Gutierrez, Marissa / Special Ed SH 1902 
Gutierrez, Patricia / SPED Inst. Asst. CTE 1901 
Hamby, Laken / Special Ed   3652 
Hammond, Kristin / Family Cons. Sci 3610 
Hebert, Rick / English 3232 
Hennings, Amy / Social Science 3640 
Hernandez, Annette  / IA Bilingual  3709 
Hernandez, Citlaly / iA II SPED  3705 
Hernandez, Paulo Cesar / Computer Tech  3792 
Hernandez, Salena / Security Asst.   3707 

SANTA MARIA HIGH SCHOOL  
SMHS Emergency Line  Ext 3000 

SMHS Maintenance Cell 878-8164 

Police/Fire EMERGENCY 911 

SM Police Dept  928-3781 

SMPD Dispatch  925-2631 

Fire Department  925-2631 
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Pavlich, Laura / English  3607 
Pearce, Kenna / Athletic Trainer  3170 
Pereyra, Jose / IA II SPED 3705 
Piacentini, Kathryn / Math   3604 
Plascencia, Karla / Migrant  1919  
Ponce, Melany / IA I SPED   3705 
TBA / Attendance Asst. 3738 
Powell, Mark / Agriculture 3331 
Powell, Shannon / Agriculture 3336 
Prado-Lopez, Liliana / IA Bilingual  Email 
Putney, Alyson / SPED R.S. 3601 
Quaid, Cindy / Business/Stud Store 3230/3757 
Quart, Samantha / Band 3106/3107 
Reasner, Christy / Counselor  3763 
Regalado, Michael / Security Asst.  3768 
Reis, Courtnie / Social Science  3647 
Rico-Lua, Enrique / SPED M/M  3628 
Reyna Plancarte, Wendy / IA SPED   3705 
Ritchie, Marina / IA SPED  3105 
Ritzau, Kelli / Social Science  3522 
Robles, Denise / Admin Asst - Diaz 3704 
Robles-Lozano, Patricia / Mixteco Trans 3793 
Rocco, Suzanne / English  3614 
Rodriguez, Amanda / Agriculture 3332 
Root, John /  English 3622 
Ruiz Vazquez, Daniela / Guidance Tech 3723 
Russom, Caren / Social Science 3530 
Ryan, Jennifer / Special Ed Coordinator  3722 
Salazar, Adrian / Activities Director 3609 
Salto, Vanessa / IA II SPED  3705 
Sanchez, Tara / Speech Therapist  3585 
Santos, Adalberto / IA II SPED  3902/3903 
Schneider, Robin / Science TOSA 3243/3771 
Shaffer, Garold / P.E. & Health 3638 
Sheley-Ojeda, Lupe / Guidance Tech 3713 
Sheridan, Kelly / Behavior IA SPED 1832 
Silva, Doug / Math TOSA 3352 
Silva, Janna / Int'l Lang-Span   3112 
Simonson, Jason / SPED LH 3653 
Soto, Jesse / Health Technician 3581 
Spendlove, Rebecca / Library Tech 3758 
Springer, Shelly / Math    3514 
Stearns, Kyla / Math  3358 
Steric, Nela / VPA Art  3524 
Stickler Kyle / Sped M/M 3602 
Suarez, Anabel / IA Bilingual  Email  
Sullens, Jenna / SPED M/M  3338 
Swift, Rebecca / SPED LH         3520 
Tan, Abi / Office Asst. Copy Room   3761 
Tanner, Jamie / P.E.  3538 
Taylor, Sierra / English               3618 
Tenhet, Joshua / Science 3246 
Toews, Katherine / English 3623 
Torres, Jose / Security Asst 3768 
Troeger, Josh / English 3616 
Turner, Annie / English 3613 
Udlock, Trent / English 3617 
Valencia, Ricardo / Social Science 3615 
Van Wie, John / VPA - Guitar/Choir 3113/3114 
Vargas, Sergio / Security Asst. Lincoln Ctr 3707 
Vasquez, Olivia / IA I SPED  3705 
Velasco, Oscar / Social Science  3685 
Vergara, Juan / English  3605 
Villa Torres, Luis / Security Asst. 3768 
Vincent, Tim / Assistant Principal  3705 
van den Heever, Tina / English 3630 
Washington, Kimberley / Career Center Sp. 3760 
Whitefield-Vanhorn, Kristie / SPED RS 3105 
Wieman, Ben /  Science 3240 
Winders, Paige / Special Ed  3101 
Wolfe, Pam / SPED Resource Spec.               805-631-2558 
Yamate, David / Health & PE 3648 
Zepeda, Marisol / Science  3234 
Zimmerman, Courtney / SPED LH 3631 

STAFF  EXT # 
Hernandez, Sonia  / ESS Therapist  3687 
Hernandez, Yessica / Science  805-631-6028  
Hernandez-Sanabria, Luz / IA Bilingual   3709 
Herrera, Ashley / IA SPED  3705 
Hoffman, Jon / English  3639 
Huseth, Tara / Special Ed  805-631-6017 
Iniguez, Zenia / Math 3772 
Jansen, Mark / Math 3241 
Jimenez, John / Independent Study 1912 
Juarez, Diane / Library Asst. 3759 
Juarez, Leticia / Admin. Asst - Vincent 3706 
Kanemoto, Morgan /Agriculture  805-631-6024 
Kaser, Elliott / Social Science          3647 
King, Brandon / P.E. 3542 
Kirkendoll, Ryan / SPED M/M 1831 
Kohler, Chris / Tech TOSA 3410 
Lambert, Jennifer / PE 3539 
Lara, Ruby / Security Asst.  3768 
Limon, Cristian / Therapist  3258 
Limon, Jose / Security Asst.  3768 
Limon, Lynzee / Security Asst  3768 
Lombardi-Hyder, Natasha / Math 3355 
Lopez Jr., Benjamin / Math 3529 
Lopez, Cynthia / Guidance Secretary  3751 
Lopez, Benjamin R. / Counselor 3229 
Lopez Ventura, Raquel / IA Bilingual  3709 
Lopez, Victoria / Counselor 3716 
Luna, Mireya /  3108 
Luna Rojas, Teresa /  3202 
Lyghts, Marcus / Security Asst.  3768 
Ma'a, Janene /  1916 
Magana, Julissa / Math  3651 
Manfreda, Jules / Dean of Students  3707 
Markstone, Matthew / Social Science 3634 
Martinez, Aliah / IA II SPED 3705 
Martinez, Nicole / IA I SPED  Email  
Masuda, Rebecca / Math 3354 
Mayorga, Nancy / IA II SPED 3480 
McColm, Jeanette / ASB Bookkeeper 3755 
McNeil, Caija / Speech Lang Path Assistant 3586 
Medina, John / IA 1 SPED  3705 
Medina, Kobe / IA SPED  3705 
Medina-Vazquez, Jonathan / Math           3350 
Melena, Sonia / Student Data Specialist 3764 
Melero, Gizelle IA I SPED  3705 
Mendoza-Martinez, Rosa / Counselor  3749 
Mendoza, Kenya / Math              3646 
Merrick, Matt / SPED SH 3462 
Miles, Rebecca / English 3620 
Miller, Chantel / Psychologist 3790 
Morales, Sonia / Math 3359 
Morales, Veronica / Admin Asst - Manfreda  3708 
Moreno, Andrea / IA I SPED  3705 
Moridani, Maziar / Special Ed  3626 
Morrell, Kate / Mental Health Therapist 805-266-9495 
Muniz Lopez, Janett  Zuley /  IA SPED  3705 
Nordwall, Naomi / P.E. 3536 
Noriega Acosta, Lissette /Attendance Tech  3739 
Nunez, Delia / IA II SPED  3705 
Ojeda, Sylvia / Math  3650 
Olivera, Mayte / Crisis Intervention 3584 
Olney, Santina / Social Science  805-631-2894  
Olsen, Lori / Intervention Lab Specialist  3753 
Orlick, Laurence / English, 9th Grd Avid 3606 
Ortiz, Abel / International Language  805-631-2801 
Ortiz, Sarah / English 3632 
Otero, Obed / Special Ed Teacher  3654 
Owens, Alexa / English 3637 
Pacheco, Jesus / IA I SPED  1905 
Pacheco, Nancy / EAOP 3729 
Pallan, Monica  / Asst. Principal - C&I 3709 
Pantoja, Patricia / Int'l Lang-Spanish 3104 
Paulus, Chris / Math 3353 
Pearson, Erin / Family Consumer Science 3608 
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    Director / Facilities  4701/4702 
    Director Fiscal Services  4403/4505 
    Director / Information Service  4601/4222 
    Director / LCFF 4214/4213 
    Director / Special Ed  4221/4311 
    Director / Student Services  4207/4215 
    Director / Support Services  4805/4807 
    Manager / Cafeteria Services   5658 
    Manager / Energy  4706 
    Manager / Personnel  4305 
    Manager / Transportation  4711 /4712 
    Payroll - Certificated  Heather Fiscus 4412 
    Payroll - Classified  Polo Perez 4411 
    Personnel - Certificated Patti Parker 4303 
    Personnel - Classified Liz Enriquez 4303 
    Purchasing - P. Blythe / J. Swayze                       4503/4502 
    Transportation - Jerry Sitton 4711 /4712 
    Warehouse -  Gordon G./Steve  M. 4511 / 4512 
CTE  934-0330 
Delta High School 937-6356 
Fitzgerald  922-6455 
Home & Hospital 1741 
Language Assessment Center  1914/1907 
Pioneer Valley High School 922-1305 
Righetti High School  937-2051 
ROP  937-8427 
Santa Maria Bonita School District  928-1783 
SBCEO 964-4711 

Class Advisors   
12th Grd -  Karen Draper / Adrian Salazar  3233/3609 
11th Grd -  Sierra Taylor / Hannah. Clabough 3618 
10th Grd - S. Araujo/A. Rodriguez /K Vanhorn  3337/3332/3105 
9th Grd -  Santina Olney/Shelly Springer  3514 

Shared Decision-Making Council   
Steve Campbell  3701 
Adrian Salazar  3609 
Shelly Springer  3514 
Clemente Ayon 3339 
Amanda Rodriguez  3332 

School Site Council   
Steve Campbell  3701 
Adrian Salazar  3609 
Karen Draper  3233 
Suzanne Rocco  3614 
Kristie Vanhorn  3105 
Janna Silva - Alternate  3112 

Home & Hospital  
Laura Bergstrom    3710 

Michael Cose    3710 

Student Teachers  
  

Long Term Subs  
Walker Armstrong - Costanza, PE 3545 

Lexi Mendez - Lambert, PE 3539 
Lucio Casiano - K. Mendoza, Math 3647 

Bruce Leone  (Roving)  3704 

Charlie Sanders  (Roving)  3704 

Special Programs  

CalSoap Tutors - Roberto Colin-Garcia 3707 

CalSoap Tutors - Sylvester Espinosa 3707 

CalSoap Tutors - Vivian Lake 3707 

CalSoap Tutors - Angel Llamas 3707 

CalSoap Tutors - Isai Maldonado-Guzman 3707 

CalSoap Tutors - Joseline Mesa 3707 

CalSoap Tutors - Angel Tacbas 3707 

Fighting Back SM - Jocelyn Caudillo (350-6195)            3590 

Fighting Back SM / Steve Torres (268-5993) 3588 

Fighting Back/Homeless Liaison - L ker       345-7582 

EAOP - Nancy Pacheco  3729 

Teen Closet  - Lisa Ray      709-8673 3342 

ESS Therapist - Cristian Limon   3258 

ESS Therapist -  Micah Gamez  3340 

ESS Therapist - Sonia Hernandez   3687 

Mini-Corp Tutors - Esmeralda Cruz  1919 

Mini-Corp Tutors - Edith Lucas Pacheco  1919 

Mini-Corp Tutor - Emily Garcia Peralta  1919 

PorVida  / Josie Suarez  3594 

ADMINISTRATION  
  Steve Campbell 3701 
       Monica Garcia - Admin. Asst.  3702 
  Ivan Diaz - Student Affairs 3703 
      Denise Robles - Admin. Asst.  3704 
  Monica Pallan - Curriculum & Instr 3709 
      Melissa Barredo - Admin. Asst.  3710 
 Tim Vincent 3705 
      Leticia Juarez - Admin.  Asst.  3706 
  Jules Manfreda - Dean of Students  3707 
       Veronica Morales - Admin Asst. 3708 
Activities Director / Adrian Salazar 3609 
ASB Business Off./Jeanette McColm 3755 

Athletic Director / Dan Ellington  3540 

Athletic Trainer / Kenna Pearce  3170 

Attendance Office/Lissette Noriega  3739 

Attendance Assistant/   Ivette Davis  3738 

Auto Shop/Matt Almaguer 3512 
9th Grd Avid / Sierra Taylor  3618 

9th Grd Avid / Sam Quart Bunten 3106 

10th Grd Avid / Mark Jansen   3631 

10th Grd Avid / Laurence Orlick  3606 

11th Grd Avid / John Root   3622 

12th Grd Avid / Karen Draper  3233 

12th Grd Avid / Rick Hebert   3232 

12th Grd Avid / Shelly Springer  3514 
Band/Samantha Quart 3106/3107 

Basketball Office/Dave Yamate 3543 
Bilingual Aides: Jeanette Aguilera-Magana,  
Lucio Casiano Sanchez, Annette Hernandez,  
Liliana Prado-Lopez, Anabel   Suarez, Laura 
Garcia, Raquel Lopez, Luz Hernandez, Evelyn 
Alvarez-Velasquez   

Email 

Cafeteria / Donna Baker 3460 

Angelica Elias, Catherine Duarte, Eileen   
Prieto, Jerri Cordero, Jessica Guzman, Joan 
Johnson, Karla Rosa, Yohana Lopez,       
Claudia Guillen, Joana Elias, Jacquelyn   
Lemmons, Barbara Del Rio, Loren Villalobos 

3460 

CAL Safe / Brittany Wells                                               1830 
Career Center /K. Washington   3760 
Child Protective Services                      (800) 367-0166  
Crisis Intervention Specialist  3584 
Data Specialist  / Sonia Melena 3764 
ELO / Monica Gonzalez  3242 
English Lang Spec / Laura Bergstrom 3770 
Enrollment / Eileen Gomez  3736 
Football Office / Albert Mendoza Coach 3527 
Guidance Secretary / Cynthia Lopez  3751 
Counselors   
   Rosa Mendoza / 9th - A-L  3749 
   Terzino Gaeta / 12th M-Z  3718 
   Ben Lopez / 10th A-L  3229 
   Maria Frugé / 10th  M-L  3557 
   Cecilia Grimaldo / 11th A-L  3711 
   Fatima Gonzalez / 11th M-Z  3558 
   Margarita Guillen / 12th A-L  3249 
   Victoria Lopez / 12th M-Z  3716 

 C & C  / Erica Martinez  3766 
 C & C / Christy Reasner  3763 

Guidance Techs  
   Daniela Ruiz Vazquez   3723 

   Lupe Sheley-Ojeda  3713 

Guitar / John VanWie 3312 

Health LVN / Sandy Fry 3582 
Health Technician / Jesse Soto 3581 

Health District Nurse / Jade Fernandez  3312 
Independent Studies - John Jimenez  1912 
Independent Studies - David Alderete 1900 
Information Desk / Diana Beas   3721 
Instructional Assistants: TBD 3710 
In School Intervention / Tanya Guiremand 3340 
Library / Rebecca Spendlove 3758 

Maint/Plant Manager/ Tyson Ellis  3125 

Maint Secretary / Jevie Buck  3131 

Day Crew: Tyson Ellis, James Harvey, 
Nelson Frutos, Allen  Rodriguez,  Nick  
Canaan, Enrique Sanchez, Alex Angui-
ano, Robert Wallace, Armando Gutierrez, 
Yadira Zuniga, Jimmy Salutan 
Night Crew: Tony Rodriguez, Miguel 
Sanchez, Sergio Garcia, Frank Navarro, 
Alex Pereira, Raymundo Porraz, Antonio 
Reyes, Jose  Rodriguez, Paul  Valencia,  
Gustavo Guerrero, Max Nunez,  

Maint. 
Cell  

878-8164 

Migrant Advisor / Karla Plascencia  1919 
MMLC  3765 
Network Ops / District – Mark Recinos 4611 
Outreach Consultant/Betty Gamiz 3566 
Parent Center / Conference Rm 3732 
Phone Problems / Mark Recinos Email 
P.E. Boys                                              3541/3546 
P.E. Girls / Jamie Tanner                    3537/3538 
P.E. Classroom / Garold Shaffer             3638 
P.E. Classroom / Dave Yamate 3648 
Psychologist CTE / Nicole Gillon 3627 
Psychologist / C. Miller / K. Edwards  3790/3784 
Purchase Orders / Jeri Still 4505 
Purchasing / P. Blythe / J. Swayze     4503/4502 
Records Office / Eileen Gomez   3736 
Regional Occupational Program 3719 
Security - Doniel Galloway Security Coord  3768 
Gabriel Athie, Marcus Lyghts, Luis Villa, 
Ruby Lara, Jose Torres,  Sergio Vargas, 
Jesus Fernandez Ojeda, Jose Limon, 
James Gutierrez, Lynzee Limon, Michael  
Regalado, Selena Hernandez 

3768 

SMPD 928-3781 

School Resource Officer/ 3488 

SPED District / Sandra Hernandez 4311 

Sped Coordinator - Erin Davis 3727 

Sped Coordinator - Jennifer Ryan  3722 

Special Ed Office / Mary Crowell  3728 

Special Ed Office /  TBD  TBD 
SPED IA Aides: Alfredo Garcia, Andrea    
Moreno, Deidrelaine  DeBernardi, Ignacio 
Figueroa, Jesus Pacheco, Melany Ponce,  
Nicole Martinez, Teresa Drew,  Adalberto San-
tos,  Catherine Coulter, Cynthia Espinoza, Delia 
Nunez, Dustin  Astrosky, Jennifer Allan,  Jennifer 
Goodchild,  Joanna  Alvera, Jose Pereya,  
Joseph Parker, Melissa Bourbon, Melticia 
Brown, Nancy Mayorga, Ricardo Cuevas, Robin 
Ireland, Christian Alvarez Avila, Patricia 
Gutierrez, Marina Ritchie, Taylor Milne, Olivia 
Vasquez, Michelle Almaguer, Barrie Greely, 
Vanessa Salto, Rachel Elliott, Cristobal Cuevas, 
Ricardo Cuevas, John Medina, Marbeya,  
Pineda, Aliah Martinez, Vanessa Salto,       
Cassandra Cadena, John  Medina, Godinez, 
Eloisa Dela Pena, Erica Bernal, Gizelle Melero, 
Ashely Herrera,  Sunday Branch, Raquel Lopez 
Ventura, Kobe Medina, Wendy Reyna 
Plancarte, Citlaly Hernandez, Ayon, Roman, 
Aimee Burman,  

3507 

Speech Therapist / Christen Copeland  3587 
Speech Therapist /  Tara Sanchez  3585 
Speech Therapist Asst. / Caija McNeil        3586 
Staff Lounge 3740 
Student Store / Sammy’s Corner 3757 
Superintendent / Antonio Garcia 4501 
Technology Support  email help 4612 
Testing Room                                        3706 
Textbooks / Diane Juarez 3759 
Transportation                                       4711/4712 
Transition Vocational Program 1902 
Translators / Salustia Avila 3769 
Translator / Lili Espinoza    3730 
Translator / Patty Robles  3793 
Welding Shop 3510 
Weight Room Boys 3541 
Xeroxing / TBD TBD 
Yearbook / Adrian Salazar   3609 

AGENCIES / SITES  

CPS 737-7078 
CPS Emergency Report                            (800) 367-0166  
District Office  922-4573 

    Superintendent  4201/4202 
    Asst. Superintendent / Business  4401/4402 
    Asst. Superintendent / Curriculum  4211/4212 
    Asst. Superintendent /  Personnel  4301/4302 

DEPARTMENTS  


